
STARTERS

SHARING PLATES

SANDWICHES

Southern Fried Chicken
Crispy Coated Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes,Onion, Kewpie Mayonnaise & 
Sriracha Sauce, Homemade Ciabatta Bread

2,850Pulled Pork Peach BBQ
Smoked Pork, Peach BBQ, Cheddar Cheese,
Tomatoes, Homemade Ciabatta Bread

2,300

Philly Cheese Steak
Seared Beef, Bell Peppers, Cheddar
Cheese, Onion, Homemade Ciabatta Bread

2,200

2,990

Chicago Style Chicken
Smoked Chicken, Lettuce, Tomatoes, 
Bell Peppers, Onion, Pickled Jalapenos, 
Kewpie Mayonnaise, Ciabatta Bread

Mediterranean Chicken
Grilled Rosemary & Thyme Chicken,
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickled Cucumber,
Bell Peppers, Garlic Aioli, Ciabatta Bread

2,650

1,850

1,950

1,950

3,950

2,380

1,900

1,850

1,700

2,250

Bang Bang Shrimp
Prawns, Charred Jalapenos, Fish Sauce

Beer Battered Prawns
Prawns In Homemade Beer Batter, 
Tartare Sauce

Grilled Octopus
Octopus, Mixed Greens, Lemon & 
Olive Oil Dressing

King Prawns Bang Bang
Jumbo Prawns, Charred Jalapenos, 
Fish Sauce

Fish Goujons (6 Pieces)
Battered Fish, Tartare Sauce

Honey Sriracha Wings
Chicken Wings, Honey, Sriracha Sauce

Chicken Sriracha Bites
Chicken, Sriracha Sauce, Grilled Jalapenos

SLC Wings
Chicken Wings In House Blended Spices

Scampi Prawns
Prawns, White Wine, Garlic, Lemon, 
Herb Butter & Mixed greens   

Cream of Mushroom Soup
Creamed Shitake & Champignon Mushrooms

Seafood Tom Yum Soup
Prawns, Barramundi, Calamari, 
Tom Yum Paste , Tomato Broth

1,850

1,940

Caesar Salad
Organic Romaine Lettuce, Hardboiled Egg, 
Chicken, Bacon Bits, Parmigiano, Croutons, 
Caesar dressing

1,850

850
1,050

6,900

Warm Couscous Salad With
Roasted Vegetables (V)
Mediterranean Couscous Blend, Sundried 
Tomatoes, Black Olives, Mint, Roasted Vegetables

1,950

ADD Grilled Chicken
ADD Grilled Prawns

Norwegian 
Smoked Salmon Salad
SSmoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, 
Capers, Cherry Tomatoes, Onions,
Mixed Greens, Lemon Olive Oil 



TACOS

BURGERS

WRAPS

Southern Fried Chicken
Crispy Mild Spice Chicken, Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Onion, Red Sauce, 
Homemade Tortilla

1,950

Texas Pulled Beef
Classic Southern Shredded Slow 
Braised Beef, Lettuce, Tomatoes, 
Onion, Brown Sauce, In House Tortilla

2,950

Grilled Mediterranean 
Chicken
Italian Herbed Chicken, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Onion, Garlic Aioli, 
Homemade Tortilla

1,990

Fish Fillet
Battered Barramundi, Lettuce, Tomatoes, 
Onion, Homemade Tartare Sauce, 
In House Tortilla

Smoked Chicken
Chicago mild Smoked Chicken, 
Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce,Tomatoes, 
Onions, Jalapenos, Kewpie Mayonnaise,
Homemade Tortilla

2,250

1,990

Pulled Pork
Shredded Braised Pork in Peach BBQ Sauce, 
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, In House Tortilla

1,950

The Avenue Beef Burger
6oz Premium Beef Patty, British 
Cheddar Cheese, Fried Egg, Lettuce,
Tomatoes, Caramelised Onions, 
Secret Sauce, Homemade Bun

The Avenue Chicken Burger
Southern Fried Chicken, British cheddar 
Cheese, Fried Egg, Coleslaw, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Kewpie Mayonnaise, Homemade Bun

1,990

3,450

Gateway Burger
6oz Premium Beef Patty, Cheddar Cheese,
Roasted Mushrooms, Crispy Onions, 
Pork Streaky Bacon, Tomatoes, Secret Sauce, 
Homemade Bun

2,200

Hungry Man’s Burger
6oz Premium Beef Patty, British Cheddar
Cheese, Fried Egg, Grilled Jalapenos,
Pork Streaky Bacon, Grilled Onions, Lettuce, 
Tomatoes, Smashed Avocado,
Secret Sauce, Garlic Butter, Homemade Bun

2,950

Pulled Pork Burger
Shredded Pork, Cheddar Cheese, Secret 
Sauce, Tomatoes, Homemade Bun

2,300

Polenta Burger (V)
Homemade Polenta Patty, Cheddar 
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Crispy Onions,
Pico De Gallo, Secret Sauce     

2,990

Barbacoa
Shredded Beef, Pico De Gallo, Green Sauce

Carnitas
Roasted Pork, Pico De Gallo, Green Sauce

Carne Asada
Seared Beef, Pico De Gallo, Green Sauce

Fish Tacos
Battered Fish, Pico De Gallo, Green Sauce

2,250 1,750

1,7502,250



Dallo Curry
Cuttlefish, Pol Sambal, Homemade
Roast Paan

4,850

Isso Curry
Prawns, Pol Sambal, Homemade Roast Paan

5,990

Finger Licking Prawns
Prawns In Twelve Custom Spiced Chef 
Special Fusion Black Sauce, Pol Sambal,
Homemade Roast Paan

3,450

Freshly Caught Lagoon
Crab Curry
Negombo Lagoon Crab, Pol Sambol, 
Roast Paan

2,750

Authentic Beef Curry
Beef Cubes, Coconut Sambol, Dhal Curry,
Homemade Roast Paan

2,450

Ceylon Pork Curry
Pork Cubes, Coconut Sambol, Dhal Curry, 
Homemade Roast Paan

PIZZAS

PASTAS

SRI LANKAN

Pappardelle Alla Bolognese
Homemade Beef Bolognese Sauce

2,750

Seafood Tom Yum Penne
Prawns, Calamari, Clams, Champignon
Mushrooms, Cream, Tom Yum Sauce

3,250

Chili Crab Linguine
Negombo Crab, Red Chili, Cream,
Sauteed In Onion, Garlic, Rich Tomato Sauce

3,950

Classic Creamy Chicken
Penne
Rosemary Baked Chicken, Cream,
Sauteed In Garlic

2,990

Prawn Aglio Linguine
  V

Prawns, Sauteed In Garlic, Extra Virgin 
Olive Oil, Parmigiano

2,850

Jaffna Calamari Linguine
Calamari, Cream, Sauteed In Onion, Garlic, 
Rich Tomato Sauce, Northern Curry Powder

2,800

Creamy Prawns Spaghetti
Prawns, Cream, Sauteed In Onion, Garlic

3,575

2,990Spaghetti Marinara
Octopus, Prawns, Calamari,
Rich Herbed Tomato Sauce, Parmigiano

4,250

Margherita
Classic Mozzarella Cheese, Special House
Rich Tomato Base

Hawaiian
Pineapple, Pork Bacon, Mozzarella Cheese

3,300

5,850

BBQ Chicken
BBQ Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese, 
Jalapenos, Sweetcorn, Special House 
Tomato Base

4,150

Vegetarian (V)
Mozzarella Cheese, Bell Peppers, 
Black Olives, Mushrooms, Onions, 
Cauliflower, Basil, Special Rich Tomato Base

Pepperoni
Beef Pepperoni, Mozarella Cheese,
Special House Tomato Base

4,750

Quattro Formaggi
Blue Cheese, Cheddar, Mozzarella & Parmigiano
Cheeses, Oregano, Special House Rich Tomato Base

5,800

4,150



Vegetarian Platter (V)
Egg Fried Rice, Roasted Cauliflower, 
Sautéed Vegetables

1,950

Spicy Szechuan Beef
Special Seasoned Beef, Spring Onions,
Dry Chili, Egg Fried Rice

2,150

Spicy Szechuan Chicken
Special Seasoned Chicken, Spring Onions, 
Dry Chili, Egg Fried Rice

2,690

Kung Pao Chicken
Seasoned Chicken, Cashew Nuts, Scallions, 
Egg Fried Rice

Thai Special Pineapple Rice
Special Seasoned Beef, Pork, Chicken 
Calamari, Prawns, Pineapple, Fried Egg

2,450

Avenue Basil Rice
Special Seasoned Beef, Pork, Chicken
Calamari, Prawns, Basil, Fried Egg

2,6902,150

ASIAN

7,250

8,500

6,900

38,750

58,500

  8,250

FROM THE GRILL

Beef Fillet (250g)
Premium Grilled Beef Tenderloin
Served with Mash Potatoes &
Green Beans, Butter Garlic Sauce

Australian Striploin (230g )
Australian Premium Grilled Beef Striploin
Served with Mash Potato, Young Green 
Beans, Baby Carrots & Butter Garlic Sauce

New York Strip (250g)
Premium Grilled Beef Striploin Served
with Mash Potatoes & Young Green Beans,
Baby Carrots, Butter Garlic Sauce

Tomahawk (1,000g)
Premium A Grade Australian 
Grass Fed Black Angus Beef 
(Farm to table)

Choice of any 2 Sides

Tableside Flambé
Serves up to 3 

Porterhouse (1,000g)
Premium A Grade Australian 
Grass Fed Black Angus Beef 
(Farm to table)

Choice of any 2 Sides

Tableside Flambé
Serves up to 3

Surf and Turf
Premium Grilled Beef Tenderloin (250g),
Grilled Prawns, Creamed Mashed Potatoes,
Baby Green Asparagus, Baby Carrots,
Butter Garlic Sauce

Steaks

T-Bone (1,000g)
Premium A Grade Australian
Grass Fed Black Angus Beef
(Farm to table)

Choice of any 2 Sides

Tableside Flambé
Serves up to 3

T-Bone (400g)
Premium A Grade Australian
Grass Fed Black Angus Beef 
Served With Mashed Potatoes & 
Green Beans, Butter Garlic Sauce

35,250

12,750



Lamb Shank
Classic Slow Braised Premium Australian
Lamb Shank, Creamed Mashed Potatoes, 
Baby Green Asparagus, Baby Carrots, 
Butter Garlic Sauce

3,490

Pork Chop
Brined Pork Chop, Blue Grass Seasoning,
Peach BBQ Sauce, Mashed Potatoes, 
Bok Choy

  8,950 Beef Rissoles
Premium Grilled Beef Rissoles, 
Buttery Mash Potatoes, Baby Carrots, 
Young Green Asparagus, 
Rich Mushroom Sauce

2,950Honey Dijon Lamb Chop
Herb Marinated Premium Australian 
Lamb Chop, Honey Dijon Glaze, 
Green Beans, Roasted Potatoes

3,250Pastrami Spiced Herb
Roast Chicken
Aromatic Spice Coated Brick Oven 
Chicken, Sautéed House Greens, 
Homemade Herbed Potato Wedges

3,250Herb & Garlic Butter
Infused Roast Chicken
Baked Chicken In Garlic Butter & Lemon,  
Homemade Herbed Potato Wedges

6,750

Other Cuts

Norwegian 
Grilled Salmon Fillet
Grilled Salmon Fillet served with Honey
Glazed Baby Carrots, Mash Potato, Young
Green Beans With Lemon Butter Sauce

11,500

3,100

FROM THE SEA

Full Fish Garoupa 
(Thai Style)
Whole Garoupa Fish, Thai Sweet Chili Sauce 

Tasmanian
Barramundi Beurre Blanc
Barramundi, Mashed Potato, Bok Choy,
White Wine Sauce 

4,750

Traditional Fish and Chips
British Style Beer Battered Barramundi, 
Zesty Tartare Sauce, Traditional Fat Fries

3,850

Onion Rings
In Homemade Beer Batter

800Fat Fries
Homemade Fries

800

Creamy Mashed Potato
Cream, Butter

800

Bok Choy
Shaved Garlic, Oyster Sauce

800

Roasted Cauliflower
Honey Siracha Dressing

1,200

Garlic Rice
Garlic, Maitre d’ Butter

800

Garlic Bread
Maitre d’ Butter

850

Potato Wedges
Homemade Herbed Wedges

800

Young Green Beans
Maitre d’ Butter

800

SIDES



Baked Alaska
Ice Cream Cake On Vanilla Cake
Base, Cherries, Cranberries, 
Cashew nuts, Raisins, Mixed Spices,
Covered In Toasted Meringue

All prices are in Sri Lankan Rupees and subject to 10% Service Charge and Government Taxes.

Creme Brulé
      

Classic Creamy Rich Custard Topped 
With Hardened Caramelized Sugar

1,595

Blueberry Panna Cotta
Rich Creamy Panna Cotta Layered With
Blueberry Sauce

1,595

Chocolate Delight
Warm Chocolate Brownie topped with
layer of Crushed Nuts, Vanilla Ice Cream
 

1,595

Homemade Gelato
Single Scoop

Coconout Brownie 
Chocolate Nut 
Cookies & Cream
Wild Berry 
Rocky Road 

Homemade Sorbet
Single Scoop

Narang 
Strawberry
Mangosteen

700

Apple Crumble & 
Ice Cream
Warm Apple Cobbler, Topped With Lighty 
Spiced Buttery Crumble, Vanilla Ice Cream

1,595

2,250

Apple Pie & Ice Cream
Warm, Traditional Homemade Apple Pie,
Vanilla Ice Cream

1,595

700

DESSERTS


